
BusMaps

Bus B5 Burgate School Service Go to website

Direction
All Saint's Church — Burgate Sch Grounds

41 stops

Open route schedule

All Saint's Church

Newton Buildings

Garage

Lime Kiln Quarry

Pepperbox Hill

Greenfields

Church Street

Post Office

The Sandringhams

Avon Drive

Village Hall

Lights Lane

Crossroads

Green Dragon

Shute End

Marshmead Close

Petersfinger Corner

Bourne Retail Park

Retail Park

Wiltshire College

New Bridge Road

Route schedule
All Saint's Church — Burgate Sch Grounds

Monday 07:18

Tuesday 07:18

Wednesday 07:18

Thursday 07:18

Friday 07:18

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: All Saint's Church

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-B5-4012712834-941465413
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Harnham Junction

Ridings Mead

Ambulance Station

Viking Way

Longhill Drive

Milton Road

P&R

Bus Shelter

Matrimony Farmhouse

Bus Shelter

Warrens Lane

Industrial Estate

The Bull

Lions Lodge

South Charford Crossing

Breamore House Turn

Village Hall

Police Cottages

Burgate Cross

Burgate Sch Grounds



Direction
Kingfisher Drive — Garage

46 stops

Open route schedule

Kingfisher Drive

Burgate Cross

Police Cottages

Village Hall

Breamore House Turn

South Charford Crossing

Lions Lodge

The Bull

Industrial Estate

Warrens Lane

Bus Shelter

Matrimony Farmhouse

Inveresk House

Bodenham Bypass

Bus Shelter

Milton Road

Longhill Drive

Viking Way

Lime Kiln Way

Ridings Mead

Harnham Junction

New Bridge Road

Wiltshire College

Retail Park

Bourne Retail Park

Route schedule
Kingfisher Drive — Garage

Monday 15:09

Tuesday 15:09

Wednesday 15:09

Thursday 15:09

Friday 15:09

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Kingfisher Drive

Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-B5-4012712834-941465413


Petersfinger Corner

Marshmead Close

Shute End

Green Dragon

Crossroads

Lights Lane

Village Hall

Avon Drive

The Sandringhams

Post Office

Greenfields

Church Street

Pepperbox Hill

Lime Kiln Quarry

The Corner

Barters Farm

Brympton Riding Stables

All Saints School

All Saint's Church

Newton Buildings

Garage

B5 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Salisbury

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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